



**Product Specification**  
3200 – Jumbo Multigrain Round Rolls

<b>Product Name:</b> JUMBO MULTIGRAIN ROUND ROLLS (3200)		
<b>Product Images</b>	<p style="text-align: center;"><u>Frozen</u></p> 	<p style="text-align: center;"><u>Baked</u></p>  <p style="text-align: center;">**Serving suggestion only**</p>
	<b>Country of Origin</b>	
Made in Australia from minimum 94% Australian ingredients.		
<b>Product Details</b>		
<b>Ingredient Declaration</b>	Wheat Flour, Water, Mixed Grains (5%) (Malted Wheat Flakes, Rolled Oats, Rolled Barley, Rolled Triticale, Rolled Rye, Maize Grits, Buckwheat), Yeast, Mixed Seeds (Linseed, Kibbled Soy, Sunflower Seeds), Canola Oil, Wheat Gluten, Iodised Salt, Bread Improver (Soy Flour, Wheat Flour, Mineral Salt (170), Enzymes, Flour Treatment Agent (300)), Thiamin, Folic Acid.	
<b>Claims</b>	To our knowledge and information this product has not been derived from genetically modified ingredients.	
<b>Packaging</b>	Carton (480mm X 300mm X 150mm)      HDPE Carton Liner	
<b>Barcode</b>	GTIN: 19328100032003	
<b>Shelf Life</b>	From Date of Manufacture: 180 Days	
	Baked: 3 days	
<b>Storage Conditions</b>	Storage: Frozen -18°C (+/- 2°C)	
	Transport Condition: Frozen -18°C (+/- 2°C)	
	Thawed, Unbaked Storage: Chilled +4°C (+/- 2°C)	
	Baked Storage: Ambient	
	Pallet Configuration: 8 Layer X 6 High	

**Product Specification**  
3200 – Jumbo Multigrain Round Rolls

<b>Nutritional Information</b>				
Quantity per package	125		Serving Size (baked)	99 grams
Frozen Unit Weight	110 grams		Servings per unit	1
	<u>Frozen</u>		<u>Baked</u>	
	Avg Qty Per Serving	Avg Qty Per 100g	Avg Qty Per Serving	Avg Qty Per 100g
Calories (Cal)	244 Cal	222 Cal	244 Cal	246 Cal
Energy (kJ)	1020 kJ	928 kJ	1020 kJ	1030 kJ
Protein (g)	9.2 g	8.4 g	9.2 g	9.3 g
Fat - Total (g)	3.7 g	3.4 g	3.7 g	3.7 g
- Saturated (g)	0.5 g	0.4 g	0.5 g	0.5 g
Carbohydrate - Total (g)	41.6 g	37.8 g	41.6 g	42.0 g
- Sugars (g)	1.5 g	1.4 g	1.5 g	1.5 g
Dietary Fibre (g)	3.8 g	3.5 g	3.8 g	3.8 g
Sodium (mg)	458 mg	417 mg	458 mg	463 mg
<b>Allergen Statement</b>				
Contains: Cereals containing Wheat, Gluten & Soy. May Contain: Milk, Egg, Sulphites & Sesame Seed traces.				
<a href="http://suprima.com.au">suprima.com.au</a>   02 8796 9300   <a href="mailto:sales@suprima.com.au">sales@suprima.com.au</a>				